

EJECTMENT SUIT NO :- 137/2017

Order No. - 16

Dt. – 27.09.2018

Today is fixed for D. W.

Plaintiff is absent without any steps.

Defendant filed hazira.

None appeared on behalf of the plaintiff on repeated call.

Plaintiff is directed to show cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed.

To 11.10.2018 for show cause by plaintiff.

Judge, 2-nd Bench,

P.S.C. Court, Kolkata.